Limit Switch FC 300 Series
Integrated Characteristic
• Suitable for Rotary Quarter Turn Actuator.
• Extremely Vibration Resistance Design.
• Corrosion Resistance Aluminum Diecast and Powder Coated Body,
Dome of Poly Carbonate with Yellow/Red On/Off Indicator.
• Honeywell / Omron / Cherry / P & F make Switches.
• Dual Cable Entries - ½” NPT for Easy Wiring.

 5 FC-5 (93.5x41.5X H30)
 6 FC-6 (150x41.5X H30)
Ordering Example  FC300-N-1-2-2-M1-18-T-1-1
 FC 300
 N = Namur VDI/VDE 3845 Shaft
 1  = 2 x 1/2” NPT (Standard) Cable Entry
 2 = Dome, Red/Yellow  Indicator
 2 = 2 Switches 2NO + 2NC
 M1 = SPDT Mechanical Switch 250VAC-5A
Honeywell V15S05-CZ100 A05-01
 18 = Weather Proof CMRI - IP67 and IP68
Enclosure
 T = 4-20 mADc Transmitter
 1 = No  Extra Terminal
 1 = FC-1 (30x80 x H20) Bracket
74
4 Nos. M6X15mm deep
ON PCD 50.25
36
.5
36.5
111
28.5
Ø5
88
94
112
1/2" NPT
Ø9.5
Ø4.0
16
5.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
97
88
Ø71
98.5
7474
98.5
Wiring Diagram
Dimension Drawing
(All Dimensions in mm)
NO1SW1
NC1
C1
NO2SW2
NC2
C2
Prisma Automation
ZI Les Paluds – Rue de Lenche, Lot n° 4
13400 Aubagne - FRANCE
Tél. : +33 (0) 4 42 72 17 40
Fax : +33 (0) 4 42 72 17 41